
2009-2010 PTC Committees Executive Board

President Christine Mannella 579.2837 christine.mannella@gmail.com
Executive VP Jill Daniels 354.9271 jill.daniels@gmail.com
President Emeritus Kelly Higgins 579.3912 higginsrk@comcast.net
VP - Red Sled Jennifer Harding 354.5453 jenharding@sbcglobal.net
VP - Communications Jennifer Joyce 352.1344 jennifer_joyce@sbcglobal.net
VP - Fundraising Heather Hart 482.7813 heatherhart71@yahoo.com
VP - Social Elizabeth Engels 354.4736 elizabeth_engels@yahoo.com
Teasurer Paula West 354.4460 mpwest05@sbcglobal.net
Secretary Mary Drew 497.1252 mary_drew@drew-tiemeyer.org

Standing Committees

100 Year Celebration Mary Beth Busby 579.9566 marybethbusby@yahoo.com
Charla Mattern 482.9430 jm0167@sbcglobal.net

Art Enrichment Kristine Schultz 579.2656 kschultz002@ameritech.net
Sue McMahon 482.4831 macpack601@ameritech.net
Heidi Peters 482.0853 heidi@heidipeters.com

Big G/Shop-n-Share Margaret Bergman 579.3897 margaret_bergman@yahoo.com
Book Fair Andrianna Peterson 354.1656 andriannapeterson@gmail.com

Michelle Wright 579.0132 michelleandrich@hotmail.com
Calendar - Dates/Layout Mei Sands 352.0072 sandsclann@gmail.com
Central Buying Nancy Ashburn 482.3531 ashburns@sbcglobal.net
CPCFRO Anne Janicki 579.9257 janicki6@ameritech.net

Lisa Hammon 354.6311 morningx2@ameritech.net
Cultural Programs Grace Drobny 352.4646 gracedrobny@aol.com

Anita Pusateri 482.3264 pusateri.design@sbcglobal.net
Directory - Printing/Distribution Cheryl Cooper 352.7201 ca.cooper738@comcast.net
Directory - Data/Layout Mary Drew 497.1252 mary_drew@drew-tiemeyer.org
Field Days

Garden Committee Carol Barrett 579.9373 barrettarce@sbcglobal.net
Sue Krone 482.0652 bode34.krone@sbcglobal.net
Kym Iffert 482.7347 kymiffert@netscape.net

Golf Outing Jennifer Kolar-Burden 354.0579 jkolarburden@gmail.com
Johnna Potthoff / 579.3662 johnna.potthoff@sbcglobal.net 
Scott Cieniawski

Health & Safety Meg Shanley 354.5091 theshanleys@sbcglobal.net
Maura Quinlan 354.9340 mquinlan@macneal.com

Hospitality Nikki Noonan 482.4561 nnoonan@mac.com
America Castagnola 482.0747 amer@newmediavision.com

Hot Lunch Zandy Lazarski 579.3967 zandraml@yahoo.com
Laura Ownby 354.0871 lauraleo@ownby.us

Ladybug/Wasp Leigh Hall 579.3015 jlhall@ameritech.net
Nikki Noonan 482.4561 nnoonan@mac.com

Mixed Bag Fundraiser Julie Farrell 579.9122 jfarrell43@sbcglobal.net
Original Artworks Beth Clark 352.2128 bclark@downers.us

Joanna Lilly 579.9209 joce1017@aol.com
Quiz Night Jen and Dennis Harding 354.5453 jenharding@sbcglobal.net



Room Parents Diane Walleck 579.3504 jdwalleck@ameritech.net
Erin Cooke 354.2686 cooke131@att.net

School Historian Maria Schreiber 352.2147 maria_schreiber@att.net
School Pictures Jean Christensen 588.9936 beans@ameritech.net

Nada Bobrowski 579.2015 nbobrowski@fcb.com
School Spirit Mary Hejna 579.0843 hejna5@sbcglobal.net

Amanda Kennedy 579.1729 acpmar@aol.com
Carol Scotty 354.3112 tandcscotty@comcast.net

School Supplies Jennifer Kolar-Burden 354.0579 jkolarburden@gmail.com
Colleen Shepard 482.8806 cfshep@gmail.com

Science Center Rep Linda Bareis 352.5253 lbareis807@aol.com
Gigi Doubek 482.8556 gigirep@earthlink.net
Nora Arnold 579.5694 kitchenboogie@yahoo.com

Sixth Grade Committee Drobny, Grace 352.4646 gracedrobny@aol.com
Hampton, Heidi 482.4776 toddheidihampton@sbcglobal.net
Marogil, Jana 352.2219 j.marogil@sbcglobal.net
O'Connell, Lisa 579.0828 lisaoc5@yahoo.com
Phillips, Cathy 354.7123 cpactng@sbcglobal.net
Scotty, Carol 354.3112 tandcscotty@comcast.net

Social Programs Maureen Burriesci 352.0148 maureenb71@yahoo.com
Ronnie Guagenti 588.1242 vguag@sbcglobal.net
Kerri Sedlacek 579.3426 kerrisedlacek@att.net
Judy Ahrens 588.1264 judy.ahrens@sbcglobal.net

Sponsor Families Kristin Kraai-Keely 482.7568 kraaikeely@yahoo.com
Teresa Fitzgerald 579.0292 teresafitz@sbcglobal.com

Staff Appreciation America Castagnola 482.0747 amer@newmediavision.com
Lisa Fergon 352.0455 efergon@comcast.net
Nicole Gatto 352.7879 gattonicole@gmail.com
Paula Krauza 579.0528 paula_krauza@yahoo.com
Alexandra (Ali) Zygmunt 579.0969 alexandra0408@mac.com

Variety Show Susan Ragaishis 354.0228 gsragaishis@att.net
Kelly Lucia 482.9810 kikilucia@aol.com
Cheryl Cooper 352.7201 ca.cooper738@comcast.net

Volunteer Coordinator Jennifer Nemecek 579.2815 jnemecek@sbcglobal.net
Wrapping Paper Carrie K. Driscoll 482-8667 ckdriscoll@hotmail.com

Diana Spesia 469.7921 dspesia@yahoo.com
Yearbook MJ McCormack 352.6004 mjmc3@yahoo.com

Karen Niedermeyer 352.2369 dkniedermeyer@sbcglobal.net
Kym Iffert 482.7347 kymiffert@netscape.net

K Yearbook Rep Jill Daniels 354.9271 jill.daniels@gmail.com
1st Gr. Yearbook Rep Kerry Forsythe 352.9608 knforsythe@att.net
2nd Gr. Yearbook Rep Kim DeBoer 352.8773 kiwiinlg@sbcglobal.net
3rd Gr. Yearbook Rep Kelly Higgins 579.3912 higginsrk@comcast.net
4th Gr. Yearbook Rep Jennifer Freeman 482.1136 jennfreeman@sbcglobal.net
5th Gr. Yearbook Rep Zandy Lazarski 579.3967 zandraml@yahoo.com
6th Gr. Yearbook Rep Jana Marogil 352.2219 j.marogil@sbcglobal.net


